Race Date
March 16, 2019

Place
Overall Name

Team Moore or Les
Tennessee Trotters

| thought it said 5k!

Back of the Pack Elite
#Pistolpackers

Try Tri Again

Racers10

3 First Timers

Three Road Runners
Fast Movements in Slow
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City

Ashland KY
Louisville TN
MARYVILLE TN
Maryville TN
Ashland KY
Maryville TN
Eastlake OH
Orange City FL
Williamsburg KY
KNOXVILLE TN

Results by Endurance Sports Management

Pistol Ultra 2019
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

118
116
111
112
114
117
100
110
115
113

50
62
49
36
53
57
62
69
47
33
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
4:03:09.1  4:03:09.1
4:39:29.8  4:40:37.6
4:55:05.4  4:55:17.9
5:18:08.3 5:18:29.2
5:32:32.9 5:32:50.1
5:56:21.7 5:56:28.8
6:04:43.2 6:05:02.4
6:17:33.9  6:17:50.1
6:33:44.4  6:34:04.0
6:53:43.4 6:54:.03.4

50K Relay

Pace

7:51/M

9:01/M

9:31/M
10:16/M
10:44/M
11:30/M
11:46/M
12:11/M
12:42/M
13:21/M

03/29/2019 11:45:56 AM



