Race Date March 16, 2019

Pistol Ultra 2019 Overall Finish List

50K Relay

Place	e				Total		
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	Chip Time Gun Time	<u>Pace</u>
1	Team Moore or Les	Ashland KY	118	50	F	4:03:09.1 4:03:09.1	7:51/M
2	Tennessee Trotters	Louisville TN	116	62	F	4:39:29.8 4:40:37.6	9:01/M
3	I thought it said 5k!	MARYVILLE TN	111	49	F	4:55:05.4 4:55:17.9	9:31/M
4	Back of the Pack Elite	Maryville TN	112	36	F	5:18:08.3 5:18:29.2	10:16/M
5	#Pistolpackers	Ashland KY	114	53	F	5:32:32.9 5:32:50.1	10:44/M
6	Try Tri Again	Maryville TN	117	57	F	5:56:21.7 5:56:28.8	11:30/M
7	Racers10	Eastlake OH	100	62	F	6:04:43.2 6:05:02.4	11:46/M
8	3 First Timers	Orange City FL	110	69	F	6:17:33.9 6:17:50.1	12:11/M
9	Three Road Runners	Williamsburg KY	115	47	F	6:33:44.4 6:34:04.0	12:42/M
10	Fast Movements in Slow	KNOXVILLE TN	113	33	F	6:53:43.4 6:54:03.4	13:21/M